Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Neilson - (1142278) - Cumbernauld ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.05
29.05
29.08
32.79
36.08

36.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.05
29.08
29.05
32.79
36.08

36.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
450
449
313
235
233

WA Pts

450
449
450
313
235
233

Round

Round

Date

02/02/20
29/02/20
02/02/20
12/05/18
29/03/17
04/03/17

Date

29/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
12/05/18
29/03/17
04/03/17

Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship

Meet

2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship

Venue

Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen

East Kilbride

Venue

Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen

East Kilbride

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
North Lan ST

Cumbernauld

Club Swam Under

Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
North Lan ST

Cumbernauld

Level

Level

2

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



