## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Cameron Neilson - (1142278) - Cumbernauld ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.05	450	Н	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross		1
29.05	450	F	29/02/20	2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Cumbernauld	2
29.08	449	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Cumbernauld	1
32.79	313	F	12/05/18	2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet	Tollcross	Cumbernauld	1
36.08	235	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST	1
36.16	233	F	04/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.05	450	F	29/02/20	2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Cumbernauld	2
29.08	449	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Cumbernauld	1
29.05	450	Н	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross		1
32.79	313	F	12/05/18	2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet	Tollcross	Cumbernauld	1
36.08	235	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST	1
36.16	233	F	04/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS